
Achim - Uesen - Baden
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792001 1792003 1792005 1792007 1792009 1792011 1792013 1792015

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise
740 von Bremen von 07:24 11:55 15:05
740 von Verden von 07:19 12:00 13:00 15:10
RE1 von Bremen von 07:30 11:30 13:30 17:30
RE8 von Bremen von 06:56 08:30 10:30 14:30 16:30
RS1 von Bremen von 07:39 09:09 10:09 13:39 15:09 16:39
RS1 von Verden von 07:18 16:18
Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 07:44 09:14 10:44 12:14 13:44 15:14 16:44 18:14
745 von Oyten von 09:03 12:08
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 07:47 09:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47 18:17
740 nach Verden nach 12:24 F… 15:24 18:24
Achim Meislahnstraße 07:49 09:19 10:49 12:19 13:49 15:19 16:49 18:19

Achim Schifferstraße 07:50 09:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 18:20

Uesen Schule 07:51 09:21 10:51 12:21 13:51 15:21 16:51 18:21
BB Theding nach Thedinghausen nach 08:23 10:52 14:23 16:52
Uesen Zedernstraße 07:53 09:23 10:53 12:23 13:53 15:23 16:53 18:23

Uesen Hünenburg 07:54 09:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54 18:24

Achim Am Hohen Ufer 07:55 09:25 10:55 12:25 13:55 15:25 16:55 18:25

Achim Am Sportplatz 07:56 09:26 10:56 12:26 13:56 15:26 16:56 18:26

Achim Bahnhofstraße 07:57 09:27 10:57 12:27 13:57 15:27 16:57 18:27

Achim Wolfsschlucht 07:58 09:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28

Achim Holzbaden 07:58 09:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28

Baden Sportzentrum Lahof 07:59 09:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:29 16:59 18:29

Achim EKZ Lahof 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:30

Achim Auf dem Betz 08:01 09:31 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01 18:31

Achim Baden Friedhof 08:02 09:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:32

F NDS Mo.-Fr. Ferien Niedersachsen 8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Achim - Uesen - Baden
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792001 1792003 1792005 1792007 1792009 1792011 1792013 1792015

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Verdener Bergstraße 08:03 09:33 11:03 12:33 14:03 15:33 17:03 18:33

Achim Rotenburger Str. 08:04 09:34 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04 18:34

Achim Baden, Bahnhof 08:06 09:36 11:06 12:36 14:06 15:36 17:06 18:36
RE8 nach Bremen nach 09:45 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45
RS nach Verden nach 08:12 11:12 14:12 17:12 18:42

F NDS Mo.-Fr. Ferien Niedersachsen 8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023



Baden - Uesen - Achim
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792052 1792054 1792056 1792058 1792060 1792062 1792064 1792066

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Baden, Bahnhof 08:06 09:36 11:06 12:36 14:06 15:36 17:06 18:36

Achim A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 08:07 09:37 11:07 12:37 14:07 15:37 17:07 18:37

Achim Verdener Bergstraße 08:08 09:38 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08 18:38

Achim Baden Friedhof 08:09 09:39 11:09 12:39 14:09 15:39 17:09 18:39

Achim Auf dem Betz 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40 17:10 18:40

Achim EKZ Lahof 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41 17:11 18:41

Baden Sportzentrum Lahof 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41 17:11 18:41
740 nach Bremen nach 12:50
Achim Holzbaden 08:12 09:42 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12 18:42

Achim Bahnhofstraße 08:14 09:44 11:14 12:44 14:14 15:44 17:14 18:44

Achim Am Sportplatz 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45

Achim Am Hohen Ufer 08:16 09:46 11:16 12:46 14:16 15:46 17:16 18:46

Uesen Hünenburg 08:17 09:47 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:47

Uesen Zedernstraße 08:18 09:48 11:18 12:48 14:18 15:48 17:18 18:48

Uesen Schule 08:20 09:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:20 18:50
BB Theding nach Thedinghausen nach 08:23 14:23
Achim Schifferstraße 08:21 09:51 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:51 17:21 18:51

Achim Meislahnstraße 08:22 09:52 11:22 12:52 14:22 15:52 17:22 18:52
745 von Oyten von 08:12 11:23
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 08:24 09:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:24 18:54
740 nach Bremen nach 13:00 16:18
740 nach Verden nach 08:24
745 nach Oyten nach 08:30
Achim Am Alten Markt 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:55

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Baden - Uesen - Achim
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792052 1792054 1792056 1792058 1792060 1792062 1792064 1792066

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 08:27 09:57 11:27 12:57 14:27 15:57 17:27 18:57
740 nach Bremen nach 15:10 16:18
740 nach Verden nach 15:05 16:24
RE1 nach Bremen nach 10:26 15:05 16:26
RE8 nach Bremen nach 11:27 13:26 16:05 18:00 19:05
RS1 nach Bremen nach 08:48 11:49 13:19 14:49 16:19 17:49 19:19
RS1 nach Verden nach 08:30 10:30 11:30

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023



Achim - Uesen - Baden
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792101 1792103 1792105 1792107

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise
740 von Bremen von 07:24 11:55
740 von Verden von 07:19 12:00
RE1 von Bremen von 07:30 11:30
RE8 von Bremen von 06:56 08:30 10:30
RS1 von Bremen von 07:39 09:09 10:09
RS1 von Verden von 07:18
Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 07:44 09:14 10:44 12:14
745 von Oyten von 09:03 12:08
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 07:47 09:17 10:47 12:17
740 nach Verden nach 07:53
Achim Meislahnstraße 07:49 09:19 10:49 12:19

Achim Schifferstraße 07:50 09:20 10:50 12:20

Uesen Schule 07:51 09:21 10:51 12:21
BB Theding nach Thedinghausen nach 08:23 10:52
Uesen Zedernstraße 07:53 09:23 10:53 12:23

Uesen Hünenburg 07:54 09:24 10:54 12:24

Achim Am Hohen Ufer 07:55 09:25 10:55 12:25

Achim Am Sportplatz 07:56 09:26 10:56 12:26

Achim Bahnhofstraße 07:57 09:27 10:57 12:27

Achim Wolfsschlucht 07:58 09:28 10:58 12:28

Achim Holzbaden 07:58 09:28 10:58 12:28

Baden Sportzentrum Lahof 07:59 09:29 10:59 12:29

Achim EKZ Lahof 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30

Achim Auf dem Betz 08:01 09:31 11:01 12:31

Achim Baden Friedhof 08:02 09:32 11:02 12:32

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Achim - Uesen - Baden
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792101 1792103 1792105 1792107

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Verdener Bergstraße 08:03 09:33 11:03 12:33

Achim Rotenburger Str. 08:04 09:34 11:04 12:34

Achim Baden, Bahnhof 08:06 09:36 11:06 12:36
RE8 nach Bremen nach 09:45 12:45
RS nach Verden nach 08:12 11:12

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023



Baden - Uesen - Achim
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792072 1792074 1792076 1792078

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Baden, Bahnhof 08:06 09:36 11:06 12:36

Achim A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 08:07 09:37 11:07 12:37

Achim Verdener Bergstraße 08:08 09:38 11:08 12:38

Achim Baden Friedhof 08:09 09:39 11:09 12:39

Achim Auf dem Betz 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:40

Achim EKZ Lahof 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:41

Baden Sportzentrum Lahof 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:41

Achim Holzbaden 08:12 09:42 11:12 12:42

Achim Bahnhofstraße 08:14 09:44 11:14 12:44

Achim Am Sportplatz 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:45

Achim Am Hohen Ufer 08:16 09:46 11:16 12:46

Uesen Hünenburg 08:17 09:47 11:17 12:47

Uesen Zedernstraße 08:18 09:48 11:18 12:48

Uesen Schule 08:20 09:50 11:20 12:50
BB Theding nach Thedinghausen nach 08:23
Achim Schifferstraße 08:21 09:51 11:21 12:51

Achim Meislahnstraße 08:22 09:52 11:22 12:52
745 von Oyten von 08:12 11:23
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 08:24 09:54 11:24 12:54
740 nach Bremen nach 13:00
740 nach Verden nach 08:24
745 nach Oyten nach 08:30
Achim Am Alten Markt 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55

Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 08:27 09:57 11:27 12:57

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Baden - Uesen - Achim
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1792072 1792074 1792076 1792078

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise
RE1 nach Bremen nach 10:26
RE8 nach Bremen nach 11:27 13:26
RS1 nach Bremen nach 08:48 11:49 13:19
RS1 nach Verden nach 08:30 10:30 11:30

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023


